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Competitor(s)

Landyn Blisner
Madey Harrison
Emelia Leigh

Lily Macconnachie
Kate Risso
Brennan Riddle
Mikayla Julseth
Megan Rebneris
Jordan Zehr
Pauline Shaw
Caitlyn Luckhurst
Emillee Seyed Ahmadi

Club

Arctic Edge SC
Peninsula FSC
Whistler FSC

Whistler FSC

Whistler FSC

Whistler FSC

100 Mile House & Dist
Peninsula FSC

Peter Gibbons

Racquet Club of Victoria
Oak Bay FSC
Duncan FSC
Nanaimo SC
Date:

22-Apr-2013

BC/YT Section Super Series Vancouver Island

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:35:11PM

Parksville, BC
April 12, 2013 to April 14, 2013

Pre-Intro Women

Category Result Summary

IN

17.42
15.65
14.85
14.77
14.44
14.32
14.17
12.23
12.16
11.99
11.31
9.82

17.42
15.65
14.85
14.77
14.44
14.32
14.17
12.23
12.16
11.99
11.31

9.82

Controller Signature




